

---

## **materiale**

I.D.: 83575650

---

Data  
publicarii 14.06.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.466,90 RON - 3.466,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IG DISPOENSER BUC 19 120 5.99 718.80 855.37 2 PROSOP Z BUC 19 200 7.20 1  
440.00 1 713.60 3 MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 19 20 13.99 279.80 332.96 4 SACI 70L BUC 19 5  
9.20 46.00 54.74 5 SOLUTIE LEMN 5L BUC 19 5 34.00 170.00 202.30 6 SOL GEAM NUFAR BUC  
19 12 12.50 150.00 178.50 7 HYGIENIUM POMPA BUC 19 10 19.99 199.90 237.88 8 LAVETE  
MICROFIBRA BUC 19 10 14.99 149.90 178.38 9 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 20 12.50 250.00  
297.50 10 SACI 120L BUC 19 5 12.50 62.50 74

---